
Special Assemblies & Celebration 

(2020-2021) 

S.NO ASSEMBLIES/ EVENT DAY DATE 
1. Baisakhi Monday 13/04/2020 
2. Dr. Bheem Rav Ambedakar Tuesday 14/04/2020 
3. Raksha Bandhan Monday 03/08/2020 
4. Independence day Saturday 15/08/2020 
5. Teacher day Saturday 5/09/2020 
6. Hindi Divas Monday 14/09/2020 
7. Gandhi Jayanti Friday 02/10/2020 
8. Dusshera Sunday 25/10/2020 
9. Diwali Celebration Wednesday 14/11/2020 

10. Guru Nank Birthday Monday 30/11/2020 
11. Chrismas Celebration Friday 25/12/2020 
12. Winter Carnival Monday/Tuesday December 2020 
13. Republic day Tuesday 26/01/2021 

 


